Snowy Mountains Brumby Registry



Applicant Name				GIS	
Postal AddressN T A J					
			- V S		
Phone <u>A</u>	Mo	obile	Y	5	
Email 🚖				, C	
I/We have been provide constitution and mission and regulations outlined due on the 1st September 1.	on statement and a ed by the Association	gree to	abide by th	e conditions, rules	
I/We by signing this fo Brumby Registry Inc. Signature	rm agree to becom		nber of the Date	Snowy Mountains	
Full Membership			\$40.00 (in	cludes joining fee)	
Family/Couple/Company/Association			\$50.00 (includes joining fee)		
Membership Renewal.	embership Renewal.			\$30.00	
Family/ Couple/Compa	any/ Association Re	newal	\$40.00		
Payment can be made	by the following o	otions:			
Direct Bank Transfer:	Snowy Mountains	Brumby	Registry		
Bank NAB	BSB: 082 535	A/C I	No: 938516	139	
<u>Please Note</u> : quote yo	ur name in the Dire	ect Depo	osit descrip	tion field.	
Or by cheque posted t	o: Snowy Mountai PO Box 1057 Co		, ,	′ 🗖	
Office Use Only			Mamhar N		



Our Members are very special people and are considered a very important part of SMBR. Members are vital to help SMBR continue to protect and promote our Snowy Mountains Brumbies. For Brumby owners and Brumby enthusiasts of any kind. Our exclusive, **member only** quarterly newsletter means members are first to know what is happening at the Registry and any important issues affecting Brumbies in the Snowy Mountains.

Membership includes: A complimentary gift, quarterly newsletters sent by email, VIP invitations to attend social events.

Single & Family Full Memberships – gives members full voting rights (after 1 year of membership.

Your membership fees go towards the testing of DNA, a vital part of our ongoing commitment to the heritage of the Snowy Mountains Brumby.